
Centre Ice Mon Apr 01,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Mon Apr 01,2024 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Centre Ice Fri Apr 05,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Sat Apr 06,2024 1:30pm - 3:00pm

Centre Ice Sun Apr 07,2024 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Centre Ice Mon Apr 08,2024 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Centre Ice Fri Apr 12,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Sat Apr 13,2024 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Centre Ice Sun Apr 14,2024 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Centre Ice Mon Apr 15,2024 7:00pm - 8:30pm

Centre Ice Fri Apr 19,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Sat Apr 20,2024 12:00pm - 1:30pm

Centre Ice Sun Apr 21,2024 2:30pm - 4:00pm

Centre Ice Fri Apr 26,2024 11:00am - 12:30pm

Centre Ice Sat Apr 27,2024 3:00pm - 4:30pm

Centre Ice Sun Apr 28,2024 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Centre Ice Mon Apr 29,2024 6:30pm - 8:00pm

Open Skate Schedule April 1 - April 30 


